
2025 Men's League

September 3, 2025

9-3 Leaderboard

Gross 2-Man Modified Chapman "No Scotch"

A Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse Points

1 Taskinen, Caleb + Baker, Steve 33 $46.50 100.00
2 Reyes, Joshua + Blizzard, John 34 $31.00 70.00
-- Coffer, Britton + Ceciliani, Vince 34
T3 Close, Mike + Close, Dale 35
-- Johnson, Jim + Holcomb, Robert 35
T3 Hill, Brian + Forbes, Ethan 35
-- Hunt, Richard + Ganfield, Tim 35
-- Seaquist, Peyton + Garner, Bryce 36
-- Sanchez, Jose + Noland, Brandin 37
5 Phinney, Cole + Pitts, Nick 38
-- Mitchell, Joe + Ayhan, Kalin 39
-- Mallonee, Norman + Andrade, Patrick 39

B Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse Points

1 Jones, Alan + Hargrave, Jim 36 $46.50 100.00
-- Hudspeth, Brian + Hudspeth, Joe 37
T2 Kuk, Kody + Ego, Daniel 38 $10.33 23.33
T2 Lambert, Greg + Story, Tom 38 $10.33 23.33
T2 Williamson, Taylor + McAdams, Russell 38 $10.33 23.33
-- Simmons, Hank + Simmons, Bill 39
-- Myers, Greg + Kidder, Steve 39
-- Wilson, Nolan + Metzker, Thad 39
-- Herber, Mark + Cyr, John 40
T5 Smith, Mike + Jones, Jason 41
-- Connell, Jason + Hunt, Warren 41
T5 Ortiz, Mario + Ortiz, Codey 41
-- Nitcher, Kevin + Simpson, Levi 43

Total Purse Allocated: $155.00

Total Points Allocated: 340.00
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2025 Men's League

September 3, 2025

9-3 Leaderboard

Net 2-Man Modified Chapman "No Scotch"

A Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse Points

1 Johnson, Jim + Holcomb, Robert 28 $46.50 100.00
T2 Hunt, Richard + Ganfield, Tim 29 $25.50 60.00
T2 Coffer, Britton + Ceciliani, Vince 29 $25.50 60.00
-- Reyes, Joshua + Blizzard, John 30
4 Seaquist, Peyton + Garner, Bryce 30.8
-- Hill, Brian + Forbes, Ethan 31
5 Sanchez, Jose + Noland, Brandin 31
-- Close, Mike + Close, Dale 32
6 Mitchell, Joe + Ayhan, Kalin 32
-- Taskinen, Caleb + Baker, Steve 32
7 Mallonee, Norman + Andrade, Patrick 33
-- Phinney, Cole + Pitts, Nick 35

B Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse Points

1 Hudspeth, Brian + Hudspeth, Joe 25 $46.50 100.00
2 Herber, Mark + Cyr, John 28 $31.00 70.00
3 Connell, Jason + Hunt, Warren 28.2 $20.00 50.00
-- Jones, Alan + Hargrave, Jim 28.8
-- Lambert, Greg + Story, Tom 29
4 Myers, Greg + Kidder, Steve 29
-- Williamson, Taylor + McAdams, Russell 29
5 Simmons, Hank + Simmons, Bill 29.4
-- Kuk, Kody + Ego, Daniel 30
6 Wilson, Nolan + Metzker, Thad 30.5
-- Smith, Mike + Jones, Jason 31.5
-- Ortiz, Mario + Ortiz, Codey 32.1
7 Nitcher, Kevin + Simpson, Levi 32.2

Total Purse Allocated: $195.00

Total Points Allocated: 440.00
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2025 Men's League

September 3, 2025

9-3 Leaderboard

A Flight KP #13

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Baker, Steve $25.00 8'2"

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

A Flight KP #17

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Ayhan, Kalin $25.00 7'3"

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

B Flight KP #13

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Simmons, Bill $25.00 9'9"

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

B Flight KP #17

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Kuk, Kody $25.00 14'2"

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

Participation Points

Players Points

Close, Mike + Close, Dale 40.00
Smith, Mike + Jones, Jason 40.00
Johnson, Jim + Holcomb, Robert 40.00
Kuk, Kody + Ego, Daniel 40.00
Simmons, Hank + Simmons, Bill 40.00
Lambert, Greg + Story, Tom 40.00
Connell, Jason + Hunt, Warren 40.00
Myers, Greg + Kidder, Steve 40.00
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2025 Men's League

September 3, 2025

9-3 Leaderboard

Herber, Mark + Cyr, John 40.00
Wilson, Nolan + Metzker, Thad 40.00
Mitchell, Joe + Ayhan, Kalin 40.00
Hill, Brian + Forbes, Ethan 40.00
Phinney, Cole + Pitts, Nick 40.00
Seaquist, Peyton + Garner, Bryce 40.00
Nitcher, Kevin + Simpson, Levi 40.00
Williamson, Taylor + McAdams, Russell 40.00
Hunt, Richard + Ganfield, Tim 40.00
Hudspeth, Brian + Hudspeth, Joe 40.00
Reyes, Joshua + Blizzard, John 40.00
Jones, Alan + Hargrave, Jim 40.00
Mallonee, Norman + Andrade, Patrick 40.00
Coffer, Britton + Ceciliani, Vince 40.00
Sanchez, Jose + Noland, Brandin 40.00
Taskinen, Caleb + Baker, Steve 40.00
Ortiz, Mario + Ortiz, Codey 40.00

Total Points Allocated: 1000.00


